

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of Road and L.D. Work					
With Maintenance for 2 Sarva more					
to Sarva.					
N/A:- Sanjay Kumar Techno erate					
Private Limited (SKTPL)					
At:- Indai, Station Road					
P.O + DIST:- Sheikhpura (Bihar)					
Pin:- 811105					
Package No:- RRSMP/2024-25 / Sheikhpura-02.					
Agreement NO:- 01/CHAD/2025-26					
Agreement value:-					
Const ⁿ cost:- Rs. 6359925.00					
Main ^t . cost:- Rs. 1121817.00					
Total cost:- Rs. 7481742.00					
Date of Agreement:- 05/06/2025					
Date of Commencement:- 09/05/2025					
Date of Completion:- 08/05/2026 (As per Agreement)					
Quoted Rate Accepted:- 0.09% below.					
Date of Measurement:- 02/11/25 to					
08/11/25					
Date of entry:- 10/10/25					

Continuatic:.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) 2.36mm & below - 1297 m ³ @ 14.59				B.P.R. 3125.00	189.00
(v) 5320m ³ to 22.41mm - 81.11m ³ @ 111.52					9045.00
(vi) 22.4mm to 11.2mm - 16.08m ³ @ 43.45					699.00
(vii) Crushed Stone agg. - 132.37 m ³ @ 91.35					12092.00
(viii) Coarse Sand - 564.18 m ³ @ 58.46					3869.00
				Total Rs.	29019.00
Atmattullah					
10/11/25					
J.E.					
9/110 Providing and fixing Informant					
Sign board with logo, Maint. board					
to 8-10					

Qty. V.T.M.B. = 4cm 9/110 F/10					
02 Nos. @ Rs. 14054.03					
				Rs.	28,108.00
				Total Rs.	14,80,283.00
Add L.C. ss @ 1% - - - - - (+) Rs. 14803.00					
Add S. Fee @ 10% - - - - - (+) Rs. 29019.00					
				Total Rs.	15,24,105.00
Add G.S.T @ 18% - - - - - (+) Rs. 2,74,339.00					
				Total Rs.	17,98,444.00
Less for below @ 0.09% as per agreement (-) Rs. 1619.00					
				Total Rs.	17,96,825.00
Atmattullah					
10/11/25					
J.E.					

Continuation